Position Other Positions Held

Street & Sewer Supervisor

Street/Sewer & Downtown
Leadworker

Street/Sewer & Downtown
Leadworker

Street, Sewer & Downtown
Maint Wrkr

Traffic Sign & Paint Leadworker
Administrative Assistant |
Laborer

Street, Sewer & Downtown

Maint Wrkr

Laborer

City

Burlingame

Burlingame

Burlingame

Burlingame

Burlingame

Burlingame

Burlingame

Burlingame

Burlingame

Department

Streets & Storm
Drainage
Streets & Storm
Drainage
Streets & Storm
Drainage
Streets & Storm
Drainage
Streets & Storm
Drainage
Streets & Storm
Drainage
Streets & Storm
Drainage
Streets & Storm
Drainage

Streets & Storm
Drainage

Total Wages

$140,473

$105,384

$100,129

$89,898

$79,651

$76,808

$61,211

$29,856

$25,086

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$37,591

$20,823

$34,017

$31,049

$22,750

$21,177

$6,288

$24,895

$0



