Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Street & Sewer Supervisor		Burlingame	Streets & Storm Drainage	\$140,473	\$37,591
Street/Sewer & Downtown Leadworker		Burlingame	Streets & Storm Drainage	\$105,384	\$20,823
Street/Sewer & Downtown Leadworker		Burlingame	Streets & Storm Drainage	\$100,129	\$34,017
Street, Sewer & Downtown Maint Wrkr		Burlingame	Streets & Storm Drainage	\$89,898	\$31,049
Traffic Sign & Paint Leadworker		Burlingame	Streets & Storm Drainage	\$79,651	\$22,750
Administrative Assistant I		Burlingame	Streets & Storm Drainage	\$76,808	\$21,177
Laborer		Burlingame	Streets & Storm Drainage	\$61,211	\$6,288
Street, Sewer & Downtown Maint Wrkr		Burlingame	Streets & Storm Drainage	\$29,856	\$24,895
Laborer		Burlingame	Streets & Storm Drainage	\$25,086	\$0